
1 猪  部      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京大学 14 44.36 14.52 29.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 0 1 0

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 -1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.03 0.570 -1 0 0 -1

5 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 1 1

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.501 0 0 0 0

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 0 0 1

8 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 1

13.55 14.52

Skating Skills 2.00 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.752.75 2.50 3.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.923.25 3.00 2.75 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 2.75

29.84

2 伊  藤  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪大学 8 43.60 12.10 31.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.07 1.371 0 0 1 0

2 1A 1.10 0.20 1.301 1 0 2 1

3 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.20 1.16-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 FUSpB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -2 0 -1 -1

6 1F!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.65 X -0.10 1.55-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.70 2.700 1 1 1 1

8 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 1 0

9 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.270 0 0 1 1

11.66 12.10

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.922.75 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 2.75

Composition 2.00 3.083.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 2.75

31.50
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3 白  川      遼

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 6 41.81 14.97 26.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FUSpB 1.50 -0.50 1.00-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 2F 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.30 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

6 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 0 0 0 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 0 1 1 0

9 1A+1T+1Lo 2.20 X 0.00 2.20-1 0 0 0 0

15.13 14.97

Skating Skills 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 2.75 2.75 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.833.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.673.00 2.50 2.25 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.752.75 2.75 2.50 3.50 2.75

26.84

4 三ツ矢  晃  尚

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南山大学 7 38.74 11.92 27.32 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 1S 0.40 -0.23 0.17-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 2A<<+REP << 0.77 -0.60 0.17-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 FCSpB 1.60 0.17 1.771 0 1 -1 0

5 2F+1Lo<<+1F << 2.64 X -0.70 1.94-3 -2 -2 -3 -2

6 2Lz<e e 1.54 X -0.90 0.64-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CSSpB 1.60 0.33 1.931 0 1 0 1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 1

15.35 11.92

Skating Skills 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.00 3.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.833.00 2.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.672.75 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.582.75 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.50

27.32

転倒:  -0.50
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5 増  田  雄  一

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

南山大学 2 36.32 11.80 24.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.901 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

3 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2T 1.30 -0.20 1.10-1 -1 -1 0 -1

5 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 1Lo 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz!+1T+1Lo ! 1.65 X -0.10 1.55-1 -1 0 -1 -1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 1 0

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 0 -1 -1

12.60 11.80

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.502.75 2.00 2.50 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.422.75 2.00 2.25 3.00 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 2.50 3.00 2.25

24.52

6 荒  川  祐  有

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

成城大学 13 35.70 10.86 24.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 0 0

2 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2Lo 1.80 -0.80 1.00-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 2F< < 1.40 -0.80 0.60-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz!+1Lo+1S ! 1.65 X -0.10 1.55-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1A 1.21 X 0.20 1.411 0 1 1 1

9 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.10-1 0 0 0 0

12.36 10.86

Skating Skills 2.00 2.832.75 3.00 3.25 2.50 2.75

Transitions 2.00 2.332.25 2.25 2.75 2.25 2.50

Performance 2.00 2.422.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 3.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 3.00 2.25 2.50

24.84

第90回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会
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7 山  下  真  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋大学 4 34.75 11.09 24.16 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -2 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.60 0.70-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

3 CSSpB 1.60 -0.30 1.30-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2F 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 CoSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz+1Lo 1.21 X 0.00 1.211 0 0 0 0

8 FUSpB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 0 0 -1

9 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.231 0 0 0 1

13.76 11.09

Skating Skills 2.00 2.753.00 2.75 2.50 3.00 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.252.75 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.422.75 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.332.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.332.75 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

24.16

転倒:  -0.50

8 永  田  幸  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近畿大学 11 34.73 12.23 22.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2S 1.30 -0.13 1.170 -1 -1 -1 0

3 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 -1 0 -1 -1

4 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0

5 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.65 X 0.00 1.650 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 0 0 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -1 0 -1 -1

12.96 12.23

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

22.50

第90回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会
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9 後  藤  裕  之

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京大学 1 34.62 12.10 22.52 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.13 0.97-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.10 0.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 CCoSp1 2.00 0.33 2.331 0 1 1 0

5 1Lz!+1Lo+1Lo ! 1.76 X -0.10 1.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 0 0 1 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 1 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.21-1 0 0 0 0

9 FUSpB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

12.07 12.10

Skating Skills 2.00 2.172.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.922.00 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.422.75 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.332.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.50 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.50

22.52

10 竹  居  峻  治

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

慶應義塾大学 15 34.54 10.70 23.84 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1Lo<+2S< < 2.40 -0.40 2.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2T< < 0.90 -0.53 0.37-3 -3 -1 -3 -2

3 CoSpBV 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.27 1.01-1 -2 -1 -3 -1

5 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

7 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

8 SSpB 1.10 0.33 1.431 0 0 1 1

9 FUSpBV 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

11.97 10.70

Skating Skills 2.00 2.582.75 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.172.00 2.00 2.25 2.75 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.252.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.502.25 2.50 2.50 3.00 2.50

23.84

第90回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2018年1月5日～1月8日
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11 辻      拓  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神戸大学 9 31.25 9.91 22.34 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 -0.90 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 1Lz+1Lo+1Lo 1.76 X 0.00 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

5 2T 1.43 X -0.60 0.83-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.60 0.90-3 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 ChSq1 2.00 -1.00 1.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

9 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

12.94 9.91

Skating Skills 2.00 2.502.50 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.00

Transitions 2.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.00 2.50 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.172.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.50 2.00 2.00 3.00 2.25

22.34

転倒:  -1.00

12 西  本  遥  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大阪大学 3 30.90 9.54 21.36 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2T<< << 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.00-1 0 0 0 0

7 1F!+1Lo ! 1.10 X -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSpBV 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 0 -1 -1

10.34 9.54

Skating Skills 2.00 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Transitions 2.00 1.922.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.172.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.172.50 1.75 2.00 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.252.75 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.50

21.36

第90回日本学生氷上競技選手権大会

2018年1月5日～1月8日
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13 梶  谷  昂  史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

近畿大学 5 30.50 9.00 21.50 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1Lo+1Lo 1.50 0.07 1.571 0 0 1 0

2 2S< < 0.90 -0.60 0.30-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

3 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.60 1.10-3 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1Lze+1Lo e 1.10 X -0.10 1.00-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 FUSpB 1.50 -0.40 1.10-2 -1 0 -1 -2

7 ChSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -1

8 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 SSp2 1.60 0.33 1.930 0 1 1 1

10.30 9.00

Skating Skills 2.00 2.252.50 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.172.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.252.50 1.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.082.50 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.25

21.50

14 梶  田  智  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名古屋大学 10 29.66 7.32 22.34 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.20 0.90-1 -1 0 -1 -1

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.10 0.50-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.17 1.270 0 0 1 1

5 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 1F+1Lo<< << 0.55 X -0.20 0.35-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 FUSpB 1.50 -0.70 0.80-3 -3 0 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.10 1.000 0 0 -1 -1

8.45 7.32

Skating Skills 2.00 2.252.25 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Transitions 2.00 2.002.25 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Performance 2.00 2.252.50 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.252.25 2.00 2.25 2.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.422.50 2.25 2.00 2.50 2.50

22.34
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15 古  閑  飛  鳥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東京外国語大学 12 24.60 6.10 19.50 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.40-1 0 0 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 FSSpBV 1.20 -0.60 0.60-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 1A 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1Lze+1T e 0.99 X -0.20 0.79-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

9 CoSpBV 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 0 -2 -1 -1

8.50 6.10

Skating Skills 2.00 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.752.00 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Performance 2.00 2.002.00 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.25

Composition 2.00 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.00 2.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.002.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 2.25

19.50

転倒:  -1.00

16 小  山  大  貴

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

京都大学 16 23.83 5.83 19.50 1.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 SSp2 1.60 0.00 1.601 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S 1.30 -0.40 0.90-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

4 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.00-1 0 0 0 0

5 FUSpBV 1.10 -0.70 0.40-3 -3 -1 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 2.00 -1.50 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1F+1T+1T<< << 0.99 X -0.20 0.79-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1S 0.44 X -0.30 0.14-3 -3 0 -3 -3

9 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9.53 5.83

Skating Skills 2.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.50 2.00 2.00

Transitions 2.00 1.831.75 1.75 2.25 2.00 1.75

Performance 2.00 1.921.75 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Composition 2.00 2.002.00 1.75 2.25 2.25 1.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.00

19.50

転倒:  -1.50
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